
1. Note

2. Course List

Module Course Credit
Credit
Hours

Beijing Time
Date

 (Dec 21 - Jan 10)

International Investment Law 3 48 9:00-12:30 Mon -Thu

Psychology and Life 3 48 9:00-12:30 Mon -Thu

Quantitative Risk Management 3 48 9:00-12:30 Mon -Thu

Foundation of Data Science 3 48 9:00-12:30 Tue - Fri

International Finance 3 48 9:00-12:30 Fri - Mon

Fundamentals of Marketing 3 48 9:00-12:30 Mon, Wes, Fri, Sun

International Law 3 48 13:30-17:00 Mon -Thu

Corporate Finance 3 48 13:30-17:00 Wes - Sat

China's Modern Economy 3 48 18:00-21:30 Mon -Thu

Probability and Statistics 3 48 18:00-21:30 Mon -Thu

Econometrics 3 48 18:00-21:30 Mon -Thu

Industrial Organization 3 48 18:00-21:30 Mon -Thu

Culture Resources of Cities in China 3 48 18:00-21:30 Sun-Wes
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Online Winter School @ Fudan SOE 2020-2021

-Applicants can choose NO MORE than 2 courses in total  (at most 1 course from each of the 3 
modules)

-The courses will run normally on New Year's Day holiday (Jan 1-3, 2021)

-Each session of the <China's Modern Economy> will be delivered by a combination of recorded 
lecture videos (online stream) and discussion with the instructor 



Module Beijing Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

13:30-14:15

14:25-15:10

15:20-16:05

16:15-17:00

18:00-18:45

18:55-19:40

19:50-20:35

20:45-21:30

1

2

3

3. Course Schedule

International Investment Law
Psychology and Life

Quantitative Risk Management

Foundation of Data Science

International Finance

Foundation of Data Science

Fundamentals of Marketing

International Finance International Finance

Fundamentals of Marketing

International Law International Law International Law

Corporate Finance

International Law

Corporate Finance Corporate Finance Corporate Finance

Probability and Statistics
Econometrics

Industrial Organization
China's Modern Economy

Culture Resources of Cities in
China

Probability and Statistics
Econometrics

Industrial Organization
China's Modern Economy

Culture Resources of Cities in
China

Probability and Statistics
Econometrics

Industrial Organization
China's Modern Economy

Culture Resources of Cities in
China

Probability and Statistics
Econometrics

Industrial Organization
China's Modern Economy

Culture Resources of Cities
in China

International Investment Law
Psychology and Life

Quantitative Risk Management

International Finance

Fundamentals of Marketing

International Investment Law
Psychology and Life

Quantitative Risk Management

Foundation of Data Science

International Investment Law
Psychology and Life

Quantitative Risk Management

Foundation of Data Science

Fundamentals of Marketing




