Online Winter School @ Fudan SOE 2020-2021

1. Note

-Applicants can choose NO MORE than 2 courses in total (at most 1 course from each of the 3 modules)

-The courses will run normally on New Year's Day holiday (Jan 1-3, 2021)

-Each session of the <China's Modern Economy> will be delivered by a combination of recorded lecture videos (online stream) and discussion with the instructor

2. Course List

Module	Course	Credit	Credit Hours	Beijing Time	Date (Dec 21 - Jan 10)	
	International Investment Law	3	48	9:00-12:30	Mon -Thu	
	Psychology and Life	3	48	9:00-12:30	Mon -Thu	
1	Quantitative Risk Management	3	48	9:00-12:30	Mon -Thu	
1	Foundation of Data Science	3	48	9:00-12:30	Tue - Fri	
	International Finance	3	48	9:00-12:30	Fri - Mon	
	Fundamentals of Marketing	3	48	9:00-12:30	Mon, Wes, Fri, Sun	
2	International Law	3	48	13:30-17:00	Mon -Thu	
	Corporate Finance	3	48	13:30-17:00	Wes - Sat	
	China's Modern Economy	3	48	18:00-21:30	Mon -Thu	
	Probability and Statistics	3	48	18:00-21:30	Mon -Thu	
3	Econometrics	3	48	18:00-21:30	Mon -Thu	
	Industrial Organization	3	48	18:00-21:30	Mon -Thu	
	Culture Resources of Cities in Chin	3	48	18:00-21:30	Sun-Wes	

3. Course Schedule

Modul	e Beijing Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	9:00-9:45	International Investment Law	International Investment Law	International Investment Law	International Investment Law			
	9:55-10:40	Psychology and Life Quantitative Risk Management	International Finance					
	10:50-11:35	International Finance	Foundation of Data Science	Foundation of Data Science	Foundation of Data Science	Foundation of Data Science	International Finance	International Finance
	11:45-12:30	Fundamentals of Marketing		Fundamentals of Marketing		Fundamentals of Marketing		Fundamentals of Marketing
							l	
2	13:30-14:15							
	14:25-15:10	International Law	International Law	International Law	International Law			
	15:20-16:05			Corporate Finance	Corporate Finance	Corporate Finance	Corporate Finance	
	16:15-17:00							
				1			1	
3	18:00-18:45	Probability and Statistics	Probability and Statistics	Probability and Statistics	Probability and Statistics			
	18:55-19:40	Econometrics Industrial Organization China's Modern Economy						
	19:50-20:35	Culture Resources of Cities in	Culture Resources of Cities in	Culture Resources of Cities in	·			Culture Resources of Cities in China
	20:45-21:30	China	China	China				